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2000's Block Party
Sneaky Park

6:00 pm

tea & Chat
ELS Backyard

3:30 - 4:30

tea & Chat
ELS Backyard

3:30 - 4:30
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27 28
welcome to  ELS 

LA verne

ELS - LAC
Activity Calendar

2120

7

16

9

22

5

1211

6

24

29 els EVENt

19

4

18

2

23

3

10

17

30 els EVENt

Final exam
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 Calendar subject to change. Contact the center for more information

         *15 registrations required for event to take place.
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get excited 
for next session!

els EVENt

els EVENtels EVENt

els Event

els  EVENt

New Student Orientation
at 8:00am

els EVENt

els EVENtels EVENt

Pick-up your grades
and celebrate at

graduation

els EVENt

lAST dAY TO pAY FOR
Universal Studios

Visit the Huntington

1
Academic 

Orientation
@12:20

els EVENt

els EVENt

els EVENt

ELS SUGGESTS

lAST DAY TO MAKE

PROGRAM CHANGES 

ELS SUGGESTS

Session 4 
April 28 -  May 23 

Follow us on Instagram at #elslaverne

5 dE mAYO
cELEBRATION

els bACKYARD
3:30 pm

ELS sUGGESTS

la county fair

Rest for Finals!

els EVENt

Mother’s day

ELS SUGGESTS

cHECK MYELS aPP
TO SEE YOUR SCHEDULE

vISIT oNTARIO mILLS
mALL

pILATES
ulv gYM
5:00 PM

Movie Day
3:20 PM

lUDWICK cENTER

els Games
ELS BACKYARD

1:00 PM

els EVENt
Study for your

finals

ELS sUGGESTS

els EVENt

Painting
ELS OFFICE
3:30- 4:30 

Puzzle Day
ELS Office

3:30

els EVENt

universal Studios
$155

STUDY AT THE CAMPUS
LIBRARY


